
Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

6 - 9 1 1 - 3 4 3 - 2 2 5 - 10 5

8 - 5 2 10 - 7 5 4 - 9 3 8 - 1 6

2 - 4 3 7 - 6 4

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

5 - 7 1 2 - 9 5 10 - 8 1 4 - 7 5

10 - 1 2 6 - 4 6 6 - 2 2 9 - 3 6

8 - 3 4 5 - 1 3

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

1 - 6 1 8 - 2 4 7 - 3 1 9 - 5 4

3 - 10 2 4 - 5 6 1 - 4 2 2 - 10 5

9 - 7 3 6 - 8 3

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

8 - 4 2 10 - 6 5 2 - 5 1 7 - 1 5

2 - 7 3 1 - 9 6 9 - 8 3 3 - 6 6

3 - 5 4 4 - 10 4

Seniors Mixed Curling Schedule - Winter 2025

All Games are at 10 am

Tuesday  Jan 07 Thursday  Jan 09

Tuesday Jan 28 Thursday  Jan 30

Tuesday  Jan 14 Thursday Jan 16

Tuesday  Jan 21 Thursday Jan 23



Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

9 - 10 1 3 - 4 4 6 - 9 1 1 - 3 5

5 - 6 2 7 - 8 5 8 - 5 3 10 - 7 6

1 - 2 3 2 - 4 4

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

3 - 2 1 5 - 10 4 5 - 7 1 2 - 9 5

4 - 9 2 8 - 1 5 10 - 1 3 6 - 4 6

7 - 6 3 8 - 3 4

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

10 - 8 1 4 - 7 5 1 - 6 1 8 - 2 5

6 - 2 3 9 - 3 6 3 - 10 2 4 - 5 6

5 - 1 4 9 - 7 4

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

7 - 3 1 9 - 5 5 8 - 4 1 10 - 6 4

1 - 4 2 2 - 10 6 2 - 7 2 1 - 9 6

6 - 8 3 3 - 5 3

Tuesday  Feb 18 Thursday  Feb 20

Seniors Mixed Curling Schedule - Winter 2025

All Games are at 10 am

Tuesday Feb 04 Thursday  Feb 06

Tuesday  Feb 11 Thursday Feb 13

Tuesday  Feb 25 Thursday  Feb 27



Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

2 - 5 1 7 - 1 4 9 - 10 2 3 - 4 5

9 - 8 2 3 - 6 5 5 - 6 3 7 - 8 6

4 - 10 3 1 - 2 4

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

6 - 9 1 1 - 3 5 3 - 2 1 5 - 10 5

8 - 5 3 10 - 7 6 4 - 9 2 8 - 1 6

2 - 4 4 7 - 6 4

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

5 - 7 1 2 - 9 5

10 - 1 2 6 - 4 6

8 - 3 3

AGM & Wind-Up Bonspiel

Tuesday Mar 18 Thursday Mar 20

Tuesday Mar 11 Thursday Mar 13

Seniors Mixed Curling Schedule - Winter 2025

All Games are at 10 am

Tuesday  Mar 04 Thursday Mar 06


